
» �Transportation tank LD-T  
(horizontal) 

APPLICATION RANGE (PRESSURELESS)

› �Storage
› �Transportation

Ideal for 
› Wine
› �Must
› �Spirits
› �Fermented beverages

If you prefer to transport horizontally, 
no problem! The transportation tank 
LD-T offers all the advantages of its 
upright companion. It has a safely 
lockable lid with vent neck and a  
bottom outlet that allows for the 
tank’s complete draining. 

The tank is lying on a stable PE-base 
made by Speidel and is accessible 
from four sides by forklift. The plastic 
base not only makes the LD-T abso-
lutely stable. It also helps to protect 
the tank from jostles and bumps. 
This way you will be able to enjoy 
your tank for many years to come. 
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STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR TRANSPORTATION TANK LD-T (HORIZONTAL)

› ��AISI 304 stainless steel, surface 
IIId (2R), marbled outside

› �Filler neck NW 400 arranged in the 
centre of the tank top, flap lid with 
vent neck NW 50 Rd 78 x 1/6" with 
sealing cap

› �Discharge outlet NW 50 DIN 11851
› ��Stable on PE-transportation 

and storage base, accessible 
on four sides by forklift / pallet 
truck, screwed together

DIMENSIONS OF TRANSPORTATION TANK LD-T (HORIZONTAL)

Capacity
litres

L
mm

ø 
mm

H
mm

h2
mm

A / B
mm

Order No.
 

1,050
1,550

1,463
1,510

1,000
1,200

1,364
1,571

197
197

875 / 1,335
1,125 / 1,370

LD-T-100-1050
LD-T-120-1550

Required fork length A Required fork length B

Length L
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